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Selection Tables
MCB - S200M 

C characteristic: protection and control of the circuits against overloads and short-
circuits; protection for resistive and inductive loads with low inrush 
current.

Type No. Rated Current 
In (A)

Breaking 
capacity Icn (kA)

Order Code Weight 
(kg/pc)

Packing (pc)

1P    ( UBmax : 230 V AC  60 V DC )
S201M-C0.5 0.5

10

2CDS 271 001 R0984

0.125 12

S201M-C1 1 2CDS 271 001 R0014
S201M-C1.6 1.6 2CDS 271 001 R0974
S201M-C2 2 2CDS 271 001 R0024
S201M-C3 3 2CDS 271 001 R0034
S201M-C4 4 2CDS 271 001 R0044
S201M-C6 6 2CDS 271 001 R0064
S201M-C8 8 2CDS 271 001 R0084
S201M-C10 10 2CDS 271 001 R0104
S201M-C13 13 2CDS 271 001 R0134
S201M-C16 16 2CDS 271 001 R0164
S201M-C20 20 2CDS 271 001 R0204
S201M-C25 25 2CDS 271 001 R0254
S201M-C32 32 2CDS 271 001 R0324
S201M-C40 40 2CDS 271 001 R0404
S201M-C50 50 2CDS 271 001 R0504
S201M-C63 63 2CDS 271 001 R0634

1P + NA    ( UBmax : 230 V AC  60 V DC )
S201M-C0.5 NA 0.5

10

2CDS 271 103 R0984

0.25 6

S201M-C1 NA 1 2CDS 271 103 R0014
S201M-C1.6 NA 1.6 2CDS 271 103 R0974
S201M-C2 NA 2 2CDS 271 103 R0024
S201M-C3 NA 3 2CDS 271 103 R0034
S201M-C4 NA 4 2CDS 271 103 R0044
S201M-C6 NA 6 2CDS 271 103 R0064
S201M-C8 NA 8 2CDS 271 103 R0084
S201M-C10 NA 10 2CDS 271 103 R0104
S201M-C13 NA 13 2CDS 271 103 R0134
S201M-C16 NA 16 2CDS 271 103 R0164
S201M-C20 NA 20 2CDS 271 103 R0204
S201M-C25 NA 25 2CDS 271 103 R0254
S201M-C32 NA 32 2CDS 271 103 R0324
S201M-C40 NA 40 2CDS 271 103 R0404
S201M-C50 NA 50 2CDS 271 103 R0504
S201M-C63 NA 63 2CDS 271 103 R0634

2P    ( UBmax : 440 V AC 125 V DC with 2 poles connected in series )
S202M-C0.5 0.5

10

2CDS 272 001 R0984

0.25 6

S202M-C1 1 2CDS 272 001 R0014
S202M-C1.6 1.6 2CDS 272 001 R0974
S202M-C2 2 2CDS 272 001 R0024
S202M-C3 3 2CDS 272 001 R0034
S202M-C4 4 2CDS 272 001 R0044
S202M-C6 6 2CDS 272 001 R0064
S202M-C8 8 2CDS 272 001 R0084
S202M-C10 10 2CDS 272 001 R0104
S202M-C13 13 2CDS 272 001 R0134
S202M-C16 16 2CDS 272 001 R0164
S202M-C20 20 2CDS 272 001 R0204
S202M-C25 25 2CDS 272 001 R0254
S202M-C32 32 2CDS 272 001 R0324
S202M-C40 40 2CDS 272 001 R0404
S202M-C50 50 2CDS 272 001 R0504
S202M-C63 63 2CDS 272 001 R0634
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